

FORM-302

Rev. 04

Page 1 of 1

CERTIFICATE OF SUBSTANTIAL PERFORMANCE OF THE CONTRACT UNDER SECTION 32 OF THE CONSTRUCTION LIEN ACT

City of London
(County/District or Regional Municipality /City or Borough of Municipality of Metropolitan Toronto in which premises are situate)
54 Genevive Crescent, London
(Street address and city, town, etc. or, if there is not street address, the location of the premises)
This is to certify that the contract for the following improvement: Roof Replacement at 54 Genevive Crescent
(Short description of the improvement)
(Short dossinguish of the improvement)
To the above premises was substantially performed on:2020 october 06
(Date substantially performed)
(dett
Date Certificate signed: 2020 October 06
(Signature of payment certifier
Name of Owner: Amiron Properties C/O Verly Property Management
Name of Owner: Amiraco Properties, C/O York Property Management
Address for service: 470 Dundas Street, Suite 106, London ON N6B 1W3
Address for convice. 476 Bariada otrest, outer 100, Echaon on Nob 1990
Name of Contractor: A&K Roofing Company Ltd.
That is a second of the second
Address for service: 4153 Blakie Road, London ON N6L 1B9
Name of payment certifier: NA Engineering Associates Inc.
(Where applicable)
Address: 90 Albert Street, London ON, N6A 1L8
(Use A or B whichever is appropriate)
(Ose A of B willchever is appropriate)
A. Identification of premises for preservation of liens:
A. Identification of premises for preservation of fields.
54 Genevive Crescent, London
(Where liens attach to premises, reference to lot and plan or instrument registration number)
D. Office to which alsing for line and efficient recent by about a presence line.
B. Office to which claims for lien and affidavit must be given to preserve lien:
(Where liens do not attach to the premises)



FORM-302

Rev. 04

Page 1 of 1

CERTIFICATE OF SUBSTANTIAL PERFORMANCE OF THE CONTRACT UNDER SECTION 32 OF THE CONSTRUCTION LIEN ACT

City of Woodstock (County/District or Regional Municipality /City or Borough of Municipality of Metropolitan Toronto in which premises
are situate)
908 Devonshire Avenue, Woodstock ON (Street address and city, town, etc. or, if there is not street address, the location of the premises)
This is to certify that the contract for the following improvement: Roof Replacement at 908 Devonshire Avenue
(Short description of the improvement)
To the above premises was substantially performed on:2020 September 29/7 (Date substantially performed)
Date Certificate signed: 2020 September 29 (Signature of payment certifier)
Name of Owner: Amiraco Properties, C/O York Property Management
Address for service: 470 Dundas Street, Suite 106, London ON N6B 1W3
Name of Contractor: A&K Roofing Company Ltd.
Address for service: 4153 Blakie Road, London ON N6L 1B9
Name of payment certifier: NA Engineering Associates Inc.
(Where applicable)
Address: 90 Albert Street, London ON, N6A 1L8
(Use A or B whichever is appropriate)
A. Identification of premises for preservation of liens:
908 Devonshire Avenue, Woodstock ON (Where liens attach to premises, reference to lot and plan or instrument registration number)
B. Office to which claims for lien and affidavit must be given to preserve lien:
(Where liens do not attach to the premises)